

TOWN OF CHESTER, MASSACHUSETTS

01011

BOARD OF HEALTH 15 Middlefield Street Chester, MA 01011 413-354-7781 ChesterHealth@comcast.net

BOARD OF HEALTH PERMIT FEES

Effective 06-23-21

All fees payable by check to the Town of Chester

Food Service Permit (for profit) \$150.00 per year
Food Service Permit (non-profit) \$75.00 per year
Temporary Food Service Permit (for profit) \$50.00 per event
Temporary Food Service Permit (non-profit) \$30.00 per event
Farmer's Market \$30.00 per vendor

New Food Establishment Plan and Site Review \$150.00 application fee *plus \$75.00*

per hour on site

Percolation Test Witnessing Fee \$100.00 per hour *minimum two*

hours

Septic Plan Review \$100.00 if variance is required addtl

charges apply

Title V Inspection Processing Fee \$50.00

Disposal Works Construction Permit \$250.00 for two inspections

Re-Inspection if needed \$150.00
Certificate of Compliance \$100.00
Well Installation Permit \$125.00

Commercial Pool Permit (includes whirlpools)

Lodging Establishment Permit

Recreational Day Camp/Mobile Home Park Inspection \$250.00 up to three hours.

Food/Pool permits

are separate and additional \$200.00 per year. Includes

seasonal pools at camps

\$150.00 per year. Food/Pool

Bed And Breakfast Permit \$150.00 per year

Housing Inspections \$150.00 for first hour, \$75.00

per hour after

Septage Hauler's Permit \$150.00 per calendar year
Septic Installer's Permit \$150.00 per calendar year
Trash Hauler's Permit \$150.00 per calendar year
\$150.00 per calendar year
\$40.00 10day emergency permit

NOTE: Any litigation/court cost for Health Agent presence will be subject to an additional cost